ALCOHOL LICENSE / PERMIT
APPLICATION / RENEWAL
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Fill out the following information and return this application with the applicable fee to:
City of Killeen, City Secretary’s Office, PO Box 1329, 101 N. College St., Killeen, TX. 76540

Trade Name of Location:

Location Address:

Mailing Address:

Business Phone #:
Email Address:

Owner’s Name:

Type of License/Permit:

BQ
BG
BF
BE
PE
CB
FB
E
LP
LB
BL
MB
MB
MB
MB
RM
RM
RM
RM
PS
P

Q
NL
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() Other

Wine and Beer Retailer’s Off-Premise Permit

Wine and Beer Retailer’s Permit

Beer Retail Dealer’s Off-Premise Permit

Beer Retailer’s On-Premise

Beverage Cartage Permit

Caterer’s Permit

Food and Beverage Certificate

Local Cartage Permit

Local Distributor’s Permit

Mixed Beverage Late Hours

Retail Dealer’s On Premise Late Hours
Mixed Beverage Permit — Original
Mixed Beverage Permit — 1 Renewal (4™ yr)
Mixed Beverage Permit — 2" Renewal
Mixed Beverage Permit — 3" & Subsequent Renewals
Mixed Beverage Permit w/FB — Original
Mixed Beverage Permit w/FB — 1% Renewal (4" yr)
Mixed Beverage Permit w/FB — 2" Renewal
Mixed Beverage Permit w/FB — 3" & Subsequent Renewals
Package Store Tasting Permit

Package Store Permit

Wine only Package Store permit

Private Club Late Hours Permit

City’s Fee:

60.00
175.00
60.00
150.00
20.00
500.00
0.00
0.00
100.00
150.00
250.00
$ 0.00
$1,125.00
$1,500.00
$ 750.00
$ 0.00
$1,125.00
$1,500.00
$ 750.00
$ 25.00
$ 500.00
$ 75.00
$ 750.00
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Please place a check next to each license/permit you hold. Add the fees together and remit a

total due.
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